
Visiting Judge Report FY 2018

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 469th 470th CAC Total
FY 2014 -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              49,142  49,142  
FY 2015 -              3,039     165        895        -              -              -              69          157        -              -              52,263  56,587  
FY 2016 -              86          952        275        -              -              139        283        39          -              -              13,369  15,144  
FY 2017 -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              39,197  39,197  
FY 2018 -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              24,915  24,915  

Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Total
FY 2014 5,548     4,985     4,340     2,505     6,100     -              6,397     4,662     4,687     942        1,240     7,735     49,142  
FY 2015 2,735     3,039     9,723     8,812     2,470     3,989     2,541     5,814     8,487     4,862     2,735     2,735     57,939  
FY 2016 3,685     2,197     3,663     1,077     4,558     -              33          -              -              -              -              -              15,213  
FY 2017 3,039     2,735     3,950     3,646     5,773     2,735     4,862     4,558     3,039     4,254     608        -              39,197  
FY 2018 3,646     7,292     1,823     -              -              -              3,038     3,646     608        1,823     -              3,038     24,915  

District Court Visiting Judge Day Rate: $607.69
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Visiting Judge Report FY 2018

CCL1 CCL2 CCL3 CCL4 CCL5 CCL6 CCL7 Probate Total
FY 2014 12,212  10,659  3,547     10,287  11,231  10,345  -              22,886  81,167  
FY 2015 15,416  11,274  8,144     13,452  10,608  13,336  -              21,959  94,189  
FY 2016 1,845     3,846     1,230     3,690     3,153     1,845     23,368  6,150     45,126  
FY 2017 7,871     5,067     1,537     6,549     6,940     2,515     -              38,347  68,827  
FY 2018 5,872     3,588     1,631     6,524     10,765  10,765  -              37,428  76,572  

Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Total
FY 2014 6,683     887        2,069     5,274     9,699     1,773     13,184  7,980     4,181     8,567     8,160     12,710  81,167  
FY 2015 1,827     10,200  11,578  4,070     4,262     9,994     11,174  2,435     13,829  5,253     11,954  7,613     94,189  
FY 2016 5,227     2,845     16,911  13,685  4,612     1,845     -              -              -              -              -              -              45,126  
FY 2017 2,460     1,845     -              3,690     950        4,117     -              4,117     3,167     2,850     3,167     4,117     30,480  
FY 2018 5,872     4,567     -              2,936     2,610     2,610     4,241     9,134     -              1,957     4,567     652        39,144  

County Courts Visiting Judge Day Rate: $652.40
Probate Court Visiting Judge Day Rate: $656.64

 -

 10,000

 20,000

 30,000

 40,000

 50,000

CCL1 CCL2 CCL3 CCL4 CCL5 CCL6 CCL7 Probate

County Courts Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

 -

 5,000

 10,000

 15,000

 20,000

Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept

County Courts Visiting Judge Expenditures by Month

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

2 *As of 10/16/2018



Visiting Judge Report FY 2018

JP1 JP2 JP3-1 JP3-2 JP4 Total
FY 2014 1,067     356        1,956     -              -              3,378     
FY 2015 5,494     2,564     3,479     -              -              11,536  
FY 2016 2,005     -              1,003     201        -              3,208     
FY 2017 2,879     1,033     2,442     2,625     -              8,979     
FY 2018 2,765     2,340     2,340     3,404     -              10,849  

Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Total
FY 2014 -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              1,778     889        -              711        3,378     
FY 2015 -              366        1,465     1,282     183        549        2,564     366        1,099     1,831     916        916        11,536  
FY 2016 201        -              802        -              -              1,805     401        -              -              -              -              -              3,208     
FY 2017 3,208     401        -              207        620        -              -              1,446     826        826        620        826        8,979     
FY 2018 425        425        425        2,978     851        425        1,702     1,064     213        1,489     638        213        10,849  

Justice of the Peace Courts Visiting Judge Day Rate: $425.44

 -

 1,000

 2,000

 3,000

 4,000

 5,000

 6,000

JP1 JP2 JP3-1 JP3-2 JP4

Justice of the Peace Visiting Judge Expenditures by Court

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

Oct Nov Dec Jan  Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept

Justice of the Peace Visiting Judge Expenditures by Month

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

3 *As of 10/16/2018


